6 Trofeo SIS ROMA
Ostia - V. 50m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME
02/07/2022
1 CANNAVACCIUOLO Daniele
2 ROSELLI Leonardo
3 PITTELLI Gianluca
4 DELLE SITE Stefano
5 GUALTIERI Davide
6 ALBERTIN Gabriel
7 VITIELLO Luigi
8 RICHICHI Antonino
9 ROSICA Fabio
10 COPPOLA Joseph
11 NUCCI Damiano
12 PELOROSSO Lorenzo
13 SOLERO Valerio
14 DI LUDOVICO Francesco
15 RONDINELLA Valerio
16 IERARDI Valerio
17 ANGELUCCI Daniele
18 CASTELLANI Gabriele
19 MERCURI Mattia
20 TADDEO Denis
21 FAZZARI Leonardo
22 CALAFIORE Damiano
23 DE LUCA Andrea
24 SQUADRITO Giovanni Paolo

NON CLASSIFICATI
CORVINO Lorenzo
DI NICOLA Francesco Pio
FERRI Davide
GIANNI Tommaso

Ostia 1-2-3/07/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008
2008
2008
2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

RAGAZZ| MASCHI 08

Olimpia Sport Village ssd

| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Forum Sport Center
Heaven Due ssd
NUOTATORI DEL GOLFO VDG ssd
Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi
| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
Olimpia Sport Village ssd
Accademia Nuoto Marino
CSPeterpan ssd

Zero9 Team ssd

Forum Sport Center
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Matrix ssd - Roma

Aurelia Nuoto asd

SIS Roma ssd

Zero9 Team ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd
Accademia Nuoto Marino
Heaven Due ssd

Forum Sport Center

SIS Roma ssd
SIS Roma ssd
GS Fiamme Oro
Heaven Due ssd

50m

32.33

33.76

33.34

34.17

34.26

32.34

33.95

34.95

34.69

34.97

37.03

37.04

36.00

36.47

37.94

37.64

38.40

39.29

38.93

41.29

40.52

44.98

37.13

36.99

38.00

37.92

38.01

40.24

39.03

39.12

39.86

39.73

39.77

41.00

42.36

42.43

42.30

43.32

43.59

42.82

44.87

45.20

47.07

52.04

ARRIVO Record

1'09.46

1'10.75

1'11.34

1'12.09

112.27

1'12.58

1'12.98

1'14.07

1'14.55

1'14.70

1'16.80

1'18.04

1'18.36

1'18.56

1'18.90

1'20.24

1'20.96

1'21.99

122.11

1'23.80

1'25.73

1'26.49

1'27.59

1'37.02

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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POS

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

COGNOME E NOME

CASCIOLI Luca
GRASSANO Francesco
MORELLI Cesare
DEGTYARYOV Volodymyr
GIUSTOLISI Valerio
LACRIOLA Davide
AVERSANO Riccardo
ANTONELLI Gioele
FATTORUSSO Francesco Pio
ROSATO Lorenzo Giuseppe
ANIBALDI Michele
ROMANO Matteo

BUCCI Piergiorgio

ZAGNI Alessandro

PACIONI Fabrizio
BECHERELLI Emanuele
GIRARDI Gabriele
MAROTTA Luca

CHESSA Manuel
CAPONETTO Alessio
CALAFIORE Lorenzo
PIETRAROTA Filippo
MASTROMATTEI Alessandro
MENGHINI Jair

DI BIAGIO Marco
MOIANETTI Federico
FUNARI Edoardo
MORGANTI Lorenzo
TIRINATO Gabriele

PERALI Riccardo

ZAMPONI Marco

LANZA Paolo

ROSSI CASE' Leonardo
SORGONI Lorenzo

GUZZO Edoardo

DEL VESCOVO Emanuele Sal

DELL'ORCO Valerio

Ostia 1-2-3/07/2022

ANNO

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sul

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

RAGAZZ|I MASCHI

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Team Centro ltalia asd
LUGANO NUOTO

SIS Roma ssd

GS Fiamme Oro

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Olimpia Sport Village ssd
Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto
Zero9 Team ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

G. Sport Village ssd

C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl
Sport Team 2000 Colleferr

Meeting Club - Genzano

NUOTATORI DEL GOLFO VDG ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Circolo Nautico Posillipo
Accademia Nuoto Marino
Rari Nantes Aprilia asd
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Zero9 Team ssd

Olgiata 20.12 ssd

G. Sport Village ssd

| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
Zero9 Team ssd

G. Sport Village ssd

Nuoto 2000 ssd

| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Green Hill asd

| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
CSPeterpan ssd

Excalibur ssd

Heaven Due ssd

31.45

32.93

31.95

31.89

32.54

32.31

32.76

32.59

32.38

32.12

32.29

32.86

32.43

33.34

34.24

33.38

32.92

33.59

33.33

32.77

33.51

34.16

33.78

34.44

34.37

33.50

34.30

33.86

35.04

34.91

35.48

35.41

34.94

35.91

36.21

34.73

36.17

35.42

35.21

36.38

36.61

36.25

36.52

36.09

36.40

36.77

37.37

37.38

37.28

37.77

37.04

36.50

37.37

38.13

37.92

38.23

38.98

39.17

38.60

39.60

39.43

39.51

40.42

39.74

40.51

39.72

40.26

39.79

40.20

40.87

40.32

40.13

41.85

40.93

ARRIVO Record

1'06.87

1'08.14

1'08.33

1'08.50

1'08.79

1'08.83

1'08.85

1'08.99

1'09.15

1'09.49

1'09.67

1'10.14

1'10.20

1'10.38

1'10.74

1'10.75

1'11.05

111.51

1'11.56

111.75

1'12.68

1'12.76

1'13.38

1'13.87

1'13.88

1'13.92

1'14.04

1'14.37

1'14.76

1'15.17

1'15.27

1'15.61

1'15.81

1'16.23

1'16.34

1'16.58

1'17.10
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POS

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COGNOME E NOME

GENTILI Francesco

GASPERINI Lorenzo

CAMACCI Danilo

PALMACCIO Erasmo

VOLPI Alessio

ILIES Luca

PIEPOLI Antonio

PIACENTE Gabriele

PIETRINFERNI Andrea

NON CLASSIFICATI

DARIOZZ| Giordano

Nuotata irregolare
ALBERTI James
CICCARELLI Fabio
COVONE Alessandro
DE MATTHAEIS Riccardo
NOBILE Federico
OLARI David Mihai

ORTOLANI Alessio
SIMONETTI Cristian

DI CESARE Tommaso
TESTA Angelo
CARRATU' Danilo
GUZZON Marco
ROSATELLI Mattia
SAVELLI Pietro

FELICI Federico
ROMANI Dario

CIVALE Leon

CALVANI Alessandro
VISAN Francesco
FRASCARELLI Edoardo
VALENTE Alessandro
POLLIO Raffaele
FEDELE Marco
MOSCATELLI Francesco
NASCETTI Marco
RIGHINI Valerio

CAMBI Daniele

VENTURA Angelo

Ostia 1-2-3/07/2022

ANNO

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

GS Fiamme Oro

Life ssd arl

Zero9 Team ssd

Matrix ssd - Roma
Augustea S.C. ssd
Rari Nantes Aprilia asd
Mediterraneo Sport ssd
Heaven Due ssd

Heaven Due ssd

Olgiata 20.12 ssd

Forum Sport Center
Heaven Due ssd

| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
Heaven Due ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Rari Nantes Aprilia asd
CSPeterpan ssd
Mediterraneo Sport ssd

JUNIOR MASCHI

GS Fiamme Oro

Nuoto 2000 ssd

Olimpia Sport Village ssd
Meeting Club - Genzano
Canottieri Tevere Remo
GS Fiamme Oro

Racing Nuoto roma ssd
Zero9 Team ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Olgiata 20.12 ssd

Meeting Club - Genzano

| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
Forum Sport Center
Blu&Green Sporting Club s
Zero9 Team ssd

Heaven Due ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

G. Sport Village ssd

Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi

36.38

36.70

36.52

37.33

37.71

38.77

38.19

40.39

31.04

31.64

31.26

31.52

31.82

31.10

32.45

30.88

32.73

33.28

32.94

33.91

33.59

32.26

32.60

34.73

34.84

34.07

33.55

35.68

40.84

41.76

42.55

42.04

43.08

43.50

45.52

45.70

35.28

34.86

35.47

35.70

35.76

36.87

35.95

37.66

37.06

37.43

37.77

37.22

37.78

39.72

41.17

39.20

39.29

40.11

41.21

39.11

ARRIVO Record

1'17.22
1'17.29
1'18.46
1'19.07
1'19.37
1'20.79
1'22.27
1'23.71

1'26.09

SQ

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

1'06.32
1'06.50
1'06.73
1'07.22
1'07.58
1'07.97
1'08.40
1'08.54
1'09.79
1'10.71
1'10.71
111.13
1'11.37
1'11.98
113.77
1'13.93
1'14.13
1'14.18
1'14.76

1'14.79
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POS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10

1"

12

13

COGNOME E NOME

CARDILLO Simone

MAZZUCCO Leonardo

TERLIZZI Damiano

PAMPENA Luca

MUCCIOLI Andrea

POSSENTI Lorenzo

FERRERI Valerio

MATTEUCCI Pietro

NON CLASSIFICATI

AVOLIO Luca
BUFACCHI Cristiano

MAIORANA Gianluca
FORTINI Alessandro
PLURIBUS Michele
DOBKOWSKI Francesco
TRABASSI Matteo
NEVI Giulio
LAPENNA Davide
GIANNINI Gabriele
MONTELLA Giuseppe
P1OZZI Matteo
FARFALLA Marco
SILEO Riccardo

ASAN Flavio Gabriele

NON CLASSIFICATI

DANIELE Andrea
ROGO Samuele
ZAZA Gabriele

Pubblicata: 02/07/2022 ore 13:31

Ostia 1-2-3/07/2022

ANNO

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005
2005

1994

1998

2001

2001

2002

2000

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002
2002
2003

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

Accademia Nuoto Marino
Aurelia Nuoto asd

GS Fiamme Oro

Matrix ssd - Roma

Zero9 Team ssd

Racing Nuoto roma ssd
Heaven Due ssd

Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano

Zero9 Team ssd
GS Fiamme Oro

ASSOLUTI MASCHI

Heaven Due ssd
Heaven Due ssd

Olgiata 20.12 ssd
Meeting Club - Genzano
Matrix ssd - Roma

G. Sport Village ssd
Canottieri Tevere Remo
Meeting Club - Genzano
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
| Swim Casetta Bianca ssd
Heaven Due ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Excalibur ssd

Canottieri Tevere Remo

Rari Nantes Aprilia asd
Aurelia Nuoto asd

33.32

35.65

34.89

36.26

37.65

38.24

38.63

38.83

29.17

31.36

31.14

31.18

30.84

31.56

31.34

30.91

32.29

32.69

34.77

35.66

34.27

41.97

39.95

41.86

41.13

40.74

44.23

43.86

45.85

35.74

33.86

35.29

35.38

35.91

35.49

36.45

37.01

37.92

39.22

39.79

41.25

42.96

ARRIVO Record

1'15.29

1'15.60

1'16.75

1'17.39

1'18.39

1'22.47

1'22.49

1'24.68

ASS
ASS

1'04.91

1'05.22

1'06.43

1'06.56

1'06.75

1'07.05

1'07.79

1'07.92

110.21

1'11.91

1'14.56

1'16.91

1'17.23

ASS
ASS
ASS
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